FIGODDAJAA

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500328876015
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	19 HAY 16 HA L. LA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ASS .
W1900048527	Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle
Office Use Offiy	SCOTT STATE PRINT F
:	

	•					
4 • 8						
•,						
CORPORATION S 1201 Hays Str Tallhassee, F Phone: 850-55	L 32301					
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195		
	REFERENCE	:	770485	74459	947	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Inut	Rena		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 0 20		<u> </u>	64
ORDER DATE :	May 16, 2019				ECRE I	
ORDER TIME :	3:02 PM				SSEE	16
ORDER NO. :	770485-005				JF SI	
CUSTOMER NO:	7445947		. . .		ATE RIDA	£: □ 33
	<u>FOREIGN F</u>	<u>ILI)</u>	NGS	manst	erfections M	t Puttigeme
NAME :	TRANSPERFECT	TRAI	U N SLATION S	Wall	In	

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

•



RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 17, 2019

CSC

1.

SUBJECT: TRANSPERFECT TRANSLATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Ref. Number: W19000048527

RECEIVED

We have received your document for TRANSPERFECT TRANSLATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

The document number of the name conflict is F97000005415.

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 219A00010037

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahasson, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

SUBJECT:

. •

. .

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Lora Trujillo

	<u>-</u>	Name	of Perso	<u></u>			_
TransPerfect Translations	Intl., Inc.						
		Firm/C	Company				—
3 Park Avenue, 40th Floo	r				7		
		Ac	idress		E E	-23	_
New York, NY 10016					AHZ	19 HA	Ţ
· · · · · · · ·		City/Stat	e and Zi	code	SS SS		
ltrujillo@transperfect.com	n	-			m~ ₽o	6	
For further information				ure annual report	notification STATE	PM 4: 34	$\overline{\mathbf{D}}$
Lora Trujillo		212 at (4(0-8840 Ext 1266			
Name of Perso	n	Area (Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				
Enclosed is a check for	the following amo	unt:					
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Certificate o	-		.75 Filing Fee & ified Copy	\$87.50 Fil Certificat	-	

1

1.

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

TransPerfect Document Management, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

NEVADA	3.	80-0092152
(State or count: 08/06/2018	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
(Date	5.	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15	n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
801 N. Magnolia	Ave Suite 303, Orlando, FL 32903	
	(Princip	pal office address)
3 Park Avenue,	40th Floor, New York, NY 10016	
3 Park Avenue,		ng address, if different)
Name and stre		SEC 201
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	(Current mailin et address of Florida registered agent: (P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name and stre	(Current mailin et address of Florida registered agent: (P.C Corporation Service Company	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President Bv (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

.

Chairman:	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director:	2019
Address:	HAY IS
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS Phil Shawe	
President:	
3 Park Avenue, 40th Floor, New York, NY 10016 Address:	
Vice President:	
Address:	
Roy Trujillo Secretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addition	nal officers and/or directors.
12	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
13. Roy Trujillo SECRETARY	

1

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **TRANSPERFECT DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT**, **INC.**, as a corporation duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since August 6, 2018, and is in good standing in this state.



Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20190522-0431 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on May 22, 2019.

2019 MAY 16 PM 4: 34

Barbara K. Cegevske

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State